Individual Best Times (All Time)

Chloe Baxter - (1142463) - Coalville SC - 100 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:05.60
1:05.64
1:05.97
1:06.72
1:06.73
1:06.83
1:07.30
1:08.50
1:08.88
1:10.30
1:11.08
1:11.42
1:11.49
1:15.97
1:16.66

1:19.77

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:11.08
1:05.64
1:05.60
1:06.72
1:08.50
1:08.88

1:07.30
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Date

04/02/18
04/02/18
03/12/16
08/10/17
15/01/17
03/12/16
15/01/17
16/09/17
24/06/17
15/05/16
10/06/18
24/01/16
24/01/16
26/04/15
10/05/15
21/03/15

Date

10/06/18
04/02/18
04/02/18
08/10/17
16/09/17
24/06/17
15/01/17

Meet

Leicestershire County Age Groups & Championships
Leicestershire County Age Groups & Championships
Swim Wales Short Course Championships

Swim England National County Team Div 1 Champs
Leicestershire County Championships

Swim Wales Short Course Championships
Leicestershire County Championships

Braunstone Sports Trophy Gala 2017

Coalville 100m Time Trials 2017

Coalville 100m Time Trials

Coalville 100m Time Trials 2018

The Leicestershire County Age Groups & Champs
The Leicestershire County Age Groups & Champs
Rugby Open Meet 2015

Coalville SC 100m Time Trials 2015

Leicestershire County Age Groups & Championships

Meet

Coalville 100m Time Trials 2018

Leicestershire County Age Groups & Championships
Leicestershire County Age Groups & Championships
Swim England National County Team Div 1 Champs
Braunstone Sports Trophy Gala 2017

Coalville 100m Time Trials 2017

Leicestershire County Championships

Venue

Braunstone
Braunstone
Swansea
Sheffield
Hinckley
Swansea
Hinckley
Braunstone
Whitwick
Whitwick
Whitwick
Braunstone
Braunstone
Rugby
Whitwick

Leicester

Venue
Whitwick
Braunstone
Braunstone
Sheffield
Braunstone
Whitwick

Hinckley
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Club Swam Under

Coalville
Coalville

Co Leicester
Leics
Coalville

Co Leicester
Coalville
Coalville
Coalville
Coalville
Coalville
Coalville

Coalville

Coalville

Club Swam Under

Coalville
Coalville
Coalville
Leics

Coalville
Coalville

Coalville

Level

Level

4
2
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1:06.73 556 H 15/01/17 Leicestershire County Championships Hinckley Coalville 2
1:05.97 576 F 03/12/16 Swim Wales Short Course Championships Swansea Co Leicester 2
1:06.83 554 H 03/12/16 Swim Wales Short Course Championships Swansea Co Leicester 2
1:10.30 476 H 15/05/16 Coalville 100m Time Trials Whitwick Coalville 4
1:11.49 452 F 24/01/16  The Leicestershire County Age Groups & Champs Braunstone Coalville 2
1:11.42 453 H 24/01/16  The Leicestershire County Age Groups & Champs Braunstone Coalville 2
1:16.66 367 10/05/15  Coalville SC 100m Time Trials 2015 Whitwick Coalville 4
1:15.97 377 H 26/04/15 Rugby Open Meet 2015 Rugby 3
1:19.77 325 H 21/03/15 Leicestershire County Age Groups & Championships Leicester 2
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