## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Chloe Baxter - (1142463) - Coalville SC - 100 Backstroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:05.60	585	Н	04/02/18	Leicestershire County Age Groups & Championships	Braunstone	Coalville	2
1:05.64	584	F	04/02/18	Leicestershire County Age Groups & Championships	Braunstone	Coalville	2
1:05.97	576	F	03/12/16	Swim Wales Short Course Championships	Swansea	Co Leicester	2
1:06.72	556	Н	08/10/17	Swim England National County Team Div 1 Champs	Sheffield	Leics	2
1:06.73	556	Н	15/01/17	Leicestershire County Championships	Hinckley	Coalville	2
1:06.83	554	Н	03/12/16	Swim Wales Short Course Championships	Swansea	Co Leicester	2
1:07.30	542	F	15/01/17	Leicestershire County Championships	Hinckley	Coalville	2
1:08.50	514	Н	16/09/17	Braunstone Sports Trophy Gala 2017	Braunstone	Coalville	4
1:08.88	506	Н	24/06/17	Coalville 100m Time Trials 2017	Whitwick	Coalville	4
1:10.30	476	Н	15/05/16	Coalville 100m Time Trials	Whitwick	Coalville	4
1:11.08	460	Н	10/06/18	Coalville 100m Time Trials 2018	Whitwick	Coalville	4
1:11.42	453	Н	24/01/16	The Leicestershire County Age Groups & Champs	Braunstone	Coalville	2
1:11.49	452	F	24/01/16	The Leicestershire County Age Groups & Champs	Braunstone	Coalville	2
1:15.97	377	Н	26/04/15	Rugby Open Meet 2015	Rugby		3
1:16.66	367		10/05/15	Coalville SC 100m Time Trials 2015	Whitwick	Coalville	4
1:19.77	325	Н	21/03/15	Leicestershire County Age Groups & Championships	Leicester		2

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:11.08	460	Н	10/06/18	Coalville 100m Time Trials 2018	Whitwick	Coalville	4
1:05.64	584	F	04/02/18	Leicestershire County Age Groups & Championships	Braunstone	Coalville	2
1:05.60	585	Н	04/02/18	Leicestershire County Age Groups & Championships	Braunstone	Coalville	2
1:06.72	556	Н	08/10/17	Swim England National County Team Div 1 Champs	Sheffield	Leics	2
1:08.50	514	Н	16/09/17	Braunstone Sports Trophy Gala 2017	Braunstone	Coalville	4
1:08.88	506	Н	24/06/17	Coalville 100m Time Trials 2017	Whitwick	Coalville	4
1:07.30 Copyright 2024	542 4	F	15/01/17	Leicestershire County Championships	Hinckley	Coalville Powered By SPORT	2 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
1:06.73	556	Н	15/01/17	Leicestershire County Championships	Hinckley	Coalville	2
1:05.97	576	F	03/12/16	Swim Wales Short Course Championships	Swansea	Co Leicester	2
1:06.83	554	Н	03/12/16	Swim Wales Short Course Championships	Swansea	Co Leicester	2
1:10.30	476	Н	15/05/16	Coalville 100m Time Trials	Whitwick	Coalville	4
1:11.49	452	F	24/01/16	The Leicestershire County Age Groups & Champs	Braunstone	Coalville	2
1:11.42	453	Н	24/01/16	The Leicestershire County Age Groups & Champs	Braunstone	Coalville	2
1:16.66	367		10/05/15	Coalville SC 100m Time Trials 2015	Whitwick	Coalville	4
1:15.97	377	Н	26/04/15	Rugby Open Meet 2015	Rugby		3
1:19.77	325	Н	21/03/15	Leicestershire County Age Groups & Championships	Leicester		2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS